Individual Best Times (All Time)

Libby Freeman - (1148142) - Morpeth SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.59
2:13.86
2:13.89
2:14.18
2:14.44
2:14.84
2:14.97
2:15.45
2:15.86
2:15.89
2:15.91
2:16.67
2:16.91
2:17.09
2:18.47
2:19.94
2:20.40
2:21.72
2:23.91
2:36.52
2:47.91
2:53.15
2:56.02
3:00.39

Swims in Date Order
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Date

02/11/19
06/11/21
04/11/23
08/12/23
21/11/21
24/06/23
08/12/19
04/11/23
08/12/19
16/10/21
08/12/23
06/11/21
16/11/19
08/12/18
04/12/21
01/06/24
03/11/18
08/12/18
15/10/22
28/10/117
09/04/16
17/04/16
10/01/16

20/12/15

Meet

North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)
SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Tynedale Invitational Gala 2016

Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier

N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Stockport
North Shields
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Billingham
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Grand Central Pools

Edinburgh
Sheffield

Bishop Auckland
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Billingham Forum
Sunderland
Dunston
Hexham

South Shields

Durham
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2

2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2

2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2

2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Tynemouth 2
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 4
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Time
2:19.94
2:15.91
2:14.18
2:13.89
2:15.45
2:14.84
2:23.91
2:18.47
2:14.44
2:16.67
2:13.86
2:15.89
2:15.86
2:14.97
2:16.91
2:13.59
2:21.72
2:17.09
2:20.40
2:36.52
2:53.15
2:47.91
2:56.02

3:00.39
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Date

01/06/24
08/12/23
08/12/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
24/06/23
15/10/22
04/12/21
21/11/21
06/11/21
06/11/21
16/10/21
08/12/19
08/12/19
16/11/19
02/11/19
08/12/18
08/12/18
03/11/18
28/10/17
17/04/16
09/04/16
10/01/16
20/12/15

Meet

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023

BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Tynedale Invitational Gala 2016

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier

N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet

Venue

Bishop Auckland
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield

North Shields
Billingham Forum
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Billingham
Sheffield
Sheffield

Grand Central Pools

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sunderland
Hexham
Dunston
South Shields

Durham

Club Swam Under

Morpeth

Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth

Morpeth

Morpeth

Tynemouth
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne

North Tyne
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